
FOR FULL EVENT DETAILS VISIT
www.temora.com.au

What’s On Temora December/January 2018/19

09 Carols by Candlelight

7.30pm - Temora Railway Precinct
Pack a picnic and some chairs and
get into the Christmas spirit with
the annual Carols event.

After School
Christmas Craft

4.00pm - Temora Town Library
Contact the library for more
details 6977 1781.

05,12,19

06

Christmas Storytime Sessions
10.30am - Temora Town Library
Christmas stories and reindeer
games and a visit from Santa
himself! All kids welcome, under 5
accompanied by an adult. Contact
the library for bookings 6977 1781.

19 Ariah Park Christmas
Tree

6.00pm - Davey Park, Ariah Park.
Santa, jumping castle, BBQ and
other fun activities. 

31 New Year’s Eve
Celebrations

6.00pm - Temora Railway Precinct

08 Greyhound Meet
12pm - Temora Greyhound Track  
www.temoragreyhounds.com.au

What’s on at the Library

Coming in January

December
Aircraft Showcase

9am - Temora Aviation Museum
www.aviationmuseum.com.au

01

www.townhalltheatre.com.au

DECEMBER 2018  Ph: 6980 1177 to confirm movie times and dates

Adults $14 • Concession $10 • * Denotes $10 special pricing 
•** Denotes $7 special pricing •*** Denotes earlier start time
•$1 extra for 3D screenings • TBC Denotes To be Confirmed 

• CTC Denotes check the classification 
Tickets can now be purchased online at www.townhalltheatre.com.au

COMING SOON - Wreck it Ralph 2, Holmes & Watson, Mary Poppins, 
How to Train Your Dragon, Instant Family.

Phone: 6980 1177
Cnr Loftus & DeBoos Streets , Temora

BoHEmIaN
RHaPsodY
(m) 134 mins

faNTasTIC
BEasTs: THE
CRImEs of

GRINdElwald
(m) 134 mins

Sat 1 Dec  - 5.00pm
Wed 5 Dec  - 10.30am**

RoBIN 
Hood

(m) 116 mins

Sat 8 Dec - 7.30pm
Sun 9 Dec - 5.00pm
Wed 12 Dec - 6.30pm*

Fri 14 Dec - 6.30pm
Sat 15 Dec - 5.00pm 
Wed 19 Dec - 10.30am**

Sat 15 Dec - 7.30pm
Sun 16 Dec - 5.00pm
Wed 19 Dec - 6.30pm*

Fri 21 Dec - 6.30pm
Sat 22 Dec - 7.30pm 

Sat 22 Dec - 5.00pm
Sun 23 Dec - 5.00pm
Thur 27 Dec - 10.30am

Fri 28 Dec - 6.30pm
Sat 29 Dec - 6.30pm**

GoosEBumPs:
HauNTEd

HallowEEN
(PG) 100 mins

FILM CLUB THURS DECEMBER 13,  7.00PM - “SIDEWAYS”  (MA) 126 mins

Sat 1 Dec - 7.30pm
Sun 2 Dec - 5.00pm
Wed 5 Nov - 6.30pm*

Fri 7 Dec - 6.30pm
Sat 8 Dec - 5.00pm 
Wed 12 Dec - 10.30am**

THE NuT-
CRaCkER &
THE fouR
REalms

(PG) 100 mins

CLOSED CHRISTMAS DAY AND BOXING DAY

THE
GRINCH

(G) 90 mins

Sat 29 Dec - 4.00pm**
Sun 30 Dec - 5.00pm

Wrap with Love
Knitting Group
2.30pm -Temora Town Library 
All welcome.

07 &14

The library will be closed from 4.30pm on December 24 
and reopen on Wednesday January 2

Enjoy the family friendly atmos-
phere with live music from 6pm
and the CASE IH & Intersales Fire-
works display at 9pm.
Pack a picnic or purchase from the
food vendors. BYO drinks – please 
no glass.
Tickets on sale at the gate or on-
line www.temora.com.au/events
Adults: $15, Pensioner: $5, Child
under 16: FREE

Temora Trotting
Meet

Temora Racetrack
www.temoratrottingclub.com.au

05

Temora Hot to Trot
Racing Carnival

Temora Racetrack
www.temoratrottingclub.com.au

12

Australia Day
Celebrations

8.00am - Breakfast in the Park
at Davey Park, Ariah Park
6.00pm -Temora Ceremony in
Gloucester Park
Home grown entertainer, Craig
Giles will feature including a mini
concert after the ceremony.
Presentation of Citizen of the
Year, Young Citizen of the Year,
and Event of the Year.
FREE BBQ with refreshments sold
by Temora Girl Guides.

26

09,16,23
School Holiday Activities
For details and bookings 6977 1781.


